
BID/QUOTE #: BID # 2016-117

APPLICANT:  

PROJECT ADDRESS:     

DATE OF BID LETTERS:  June 23, 2016

DATE OF BID OPENING:  July 21, 2016

GENERAL CONTRACTORS BID AMOUNT BID BOND

Caliste Construction, LLC 42,037.20$          Yes

CJ Contracting, LLC 43,900.00$          Yes

Leonard Graham, Inc. 35,600.00$          Yes

In-House Estimate: 34,784.10$          

RECOMMENDED CONTRACTOR: Leonard Graham, Inc.

BID/CONTRACT AMOUNT : 35,600.00$          

5% Contingency 1,780.00$            

37,380.00$          

Lead Inspection N/A

Lead Clearance N/A

Termite Inspection N/A

Termite Treatment N/A Town home is ineligible to receive inspection and treatment

Recording Fees 19.10                   

GRANT CONTRACT AMOUNT 37,399.10            

FUNDING SOURCE: SHIP

Account # 118-1924-554-49.19

COMMENTS: Recommend Awarding to lowest responsive bidder

 

 

 

CITY OF DELRAY BEACH NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES DIVISION

HOUSING REHABILITATION PROGRAM

BID INFORMATION SHEET 

Toni Mayes

4663 NW 6th Court



BID /QUOTE NUMBER: BID # 2016-117

OWNER:   

ADDRESS:  4663 NW 6th Court

BID ADVERTISEMENT DATE: June 23, 2016

BID OPENING DATE: July 21, 2016

 

Toni Mayes

In
-H

ou
se

C
al

is
te

 
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n,

 
LL

C

C
J 

C
on

tra
ct

in
g,

 
LL

C

Le
on

ar
d 

G
ra

ha
m

, 
In

c.

1 Demolition of Rear Porch 800.00$                    900.00$           1,800.00$        1,000.00$        

2 Garage Door 1,495.00$                 1,440.00$        1,800.00$        2,000.00$        

3 Install Exterior Door 825.00$                    1,705.56$        700.00$           800.00$           

4 Install Sliding Glass Doors 2,970.00$                 6,720.00$        3,900.00$        3,000.00$        

5 Install Impact Windows 7,150.00$                 3,192.00$        15,000.00$      10,000.00$      

6 Paint House Complete 2,669.75$                 3,240.00$        4,000.00$        3,500.00$        

7 Remove Siding and Stucco Complete 15,409.35$               19,679.64$      11,000.00$      10,000.00$      

8 Install 150 Amp Service 1,625.00$                 3,720.00$        3,900.00$        3,000.00$        

9 Repair Electrical Service 1,840.00$                 1,440.00$        1,800.00$        2,300.00$        

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17    

18  

  -$                 -$                 -$                 

                  TOTAL 34,784.10$               42,037.20$      43,900.00$      35,600.00$      


